

Chocolate roll, fully baked (Item no. 2635)

Chocolate roll, fully baked

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, chocolate pieces (8,4%)(sugar, WHOLE MILK POWDER, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, SWEET WHEY powder, emulsifier sunflower lecithin), water, sugar, yeast, WHOLE MILK POWDER, WHOLE EGG(acidulant regulator citric acid), sunflower seed oil, salt, MALTED BARLEY extract, pea protein, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, full of cane sugar, WHEAT GLUTEN, acerola juice concentrate, glucose syrup, rice flour, curcuma, coconut oil
May contain: SOYA, SESAME

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024